PA267
Air Differential Pressure Transmitter
Technical overview
The PA267 is designed for overpressure, under pressure, and differ-
ential pressure measurements of air and other neutral gases.  It is
recommended that for applications where control is involved, the
high accuracy version is used.
The measurement cell uses an advanced design of capacitive ele-

     Without filter         20ms
     With filter              40ms
Electrical connections:-
                                  Screw terminal for 1.5mm2 max. cable
Diaphragm                 Stainless steel
Housing                     Glass-filled Polycarbonate to UL94V-0
Protection                  IP65
Operating temp.         -18°C to +65°C
Dimensions                158 x 80 x 60mm max.
Weight                        255 g
Country of origin        USA
Product Codes:
NB
For 0.4% accuracy add  –AH suffix
For voltage output add  –V suffix
     PA267-25          0 to 25Pa
     PA267-50          0 to 50Pa
     PA267-100        0 to 100Pa
     PA267-150        0 to 150Pa
     PA267-300        0 to 300Pa
     PA267-500        0 to 500Pa
     PA267-1000      0 to 1000Pa
     PA267-1600      0 to 1600Pa
     PA267-2500      0 to 2500Pa
     PA267-LCD      Integral LCD option
A ‘duct fixing kit’ is supplied with the PA267 con-
sisting of 2m of  6mm ID plastic tubing, 2 x pilot
tubes, 4 x fixing screws.